EBWISE Technology Corporation                   - 1 -                 TEL: +886-2-26576996
     MO-CC1110F32
Low-Power SoC with Sub-1 GHz RF Transceiver module
CC1110  Description: (Block Diagram)
Description
The EBWISE MO-CC1110F32 RF module is a true low-power sub-1
GHz system-on-chip (SoC) designed for low power

EBWISE Technology Corporation                   - 18 -                 TEL: +886-2-26576996
Ordering information :
Model Numbers  Frequency Ranges  Descriptions
MO-CC1110F32-434A 400MHz~464MHz  32KB flash memory
MO-CC1110F32-868A 830MHz~900MHz  32KB flash memory
MO-CC1110F16-434A 400MHz~464MHz  16KB flash memory
MO-CC1110F16-868A 830MHz~900MHz  16KB flash memory
MO-CC1110F8-434A 400MHz~464MHz  8KB flash memory
MO-CC1110F8-868A 830MHz~900MHz  8KB flash memory
Note : For detailed information, please see TI CC1110 data sheet .
        TI WEB :  www.ti.com